
Statement (https://b1033ecbf0be9f1f78e0-

9ff91644b80b1213b3e9d43ad0f0e963.ssl.cf2.rackcdn.com/uploaded/o/0e11075981_1602971232_oct-09-2020-statement.pdf)

on our efforts to begin gathering again in DC.

Church Gathering

We plan to gather outdoors as a church on Sunday, October 25 at Anacostia Park (1900 Anacostia Dr, Washington, DC 20020)

at 3:30pm. Please download the logistics guide (https://b1033ecbf0be9f1f78e0-

9ff91644b80b1213b3e9d43ad0f0e963.ssl.cf2.rackcdn.com/uploaded/l/0e10628198_1602880901_logistics-guide-meeting-at-

anacostia-18oct2020.pdf) and bulletin (https://b1033ecbf0be9f1f78e0-

9ff91644b80b1213b3e9d43ad0f0e963.ssl.cf2.rackcdn.com/uploaded/b/0e4029059_1603207014_bulletin-for-sunday-october-

25.pdf) before you arrive. Masks are required.

Core Seminars

We plan to offer six Core Seminar classes in the church building at 9:30am on Sunday: Membership Matters, Old Testament

Overview, Unity and Diversity, How to Grow, Church History, and Biblical Manhood and Womanhood. Please register here

(https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf-JBvYhjL7scLZOamz0aa240DTZ7DKmu-DDf8FD2wuWDe7Rw/viewform) if

you would like to attend this Sunday.

Wednesday Night

At 7pm this Wednesday in the Main Hall, we have a Q&A with Associate Pastor nominee, Riley Barnes. Please register here

(https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScGERhh0iudIJwrQn3JE23EDrfvA58FqfwkTHjW3UR3tHBeTA/viewform?

vc=0&c=0&w=1&�r=0&gxids=7628) if you would like to attend. You can also view a livestream via Zoom here

(https://capitolhillbaptist.us2.list-manage.com/track/click?u=c8fd670c87707c797aa20206a&id=67eae7b7e2&e=511c787071).

Learning through Differences

The fourth of a four-part teaching series will be held from 7pm-8:30pm in the Main Hall on Tuesday, October 20. We will be

hearing a panel discussion. Please register here (https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeRItV3ZdGL-

FBEdguokadSyYfUFp3iQ6Hd_NVi1tMXqLRdVw/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&�r=0&gxids=7628) if you would like to attend.

You can also view a livestream of the study via Zoom here (https://www.google.com/url?

q=https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81008912820&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1601402155343000&usg=AOvVaw0y2HhDIuXjQ7PO9Kgl1giD).

 

For information about our membership class and how to join the church, please email frontdesk@capbap.org

(mailto:frontdesk@capbap.org).

WHY DO CHRISTIANS GATHER?
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NEW HERE?
basic information for visiting and getting to know us

SERMON ARCHIVE
audio �les for download or streaming 1995 to present

https://www.capitolhillbaptist.org/new-here
https://www.capitolhillbaptist.org/resources/sermons


New Here? (/new-here)
Service Times (/visit-us/service-times)
How to Get Here (/visit-us/directions-parking)
What We Believe (/about-us/what-we-believe)
Our History (/about-us/our-history)
Our Vision (/about-us/our-vision)
Leadership & Staff (/about-us/leadership-staff)

Other Resources
9Marks Ministries (http://www.9marks.org)
Campus Outreach (http://www.campusoutreachdc.org)
Praise Factory Children's Curriculum (http://www.praisefactory.org)
Pastoral Internships (/pastoral-internship)
Weekender Conferences (/weekender-conferences)

Contact Us (/contact-us)

 (/)

L AT E S T  M E S S A G E  -  V I D E O

U P C O M I N G  E V E N T S

(/resources/core-seminars)

Civil Government (/sermon/civil-government)
 BY BOBBY JAMIESON

OCTOBER 18TH, 2020
LISTEN (HTTP

SID=13123&URL=HTTPS%3A%2F%2FHISTORIAN.MINISTRYCLOUD.COM%2FR%2FEYJZAXRLX2LKIJOIMT
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BACKEND.MONKCMS.COM&WID

CORE SEMINARS
free adult education curriculum developed at Capitol Hill Baptist Church.
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